Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 14
10/25/2024 - 18:51

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista Finale

Finale

JOVANOQVIC, Lena
TRANKULOQV, Viktorija
SAKA, Elif
BASARAN, Beren
POPOVIC, Tanja
DIMKIC, Isidora
DELIC, Sara
MARJANOVIC, Iva

O~NOOOTA~,WNPE

Rezervne prijave

HANN, Helena
ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra

G.R.

09 NoviBeograd 011
08 Proleter

09 Fenerbahce

09 Fenerbahce

04  Plavi Talas Beograd

03 11. April
07  Proleter
10 11. April

08 PK Vracar
05 Olymp-Banja Luka

30.22
29.77
28.99
28.32
28.73
29.38
29.90
30.45

30.55
30.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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